oncuxrs

istanta

od columbofil:

atitudine

eas Atomic
eas BENZING

incronizare
or. imbarcati:
r.| Serie ine
101 RO 2.2
102 RO 21
03 RO 22
)04 RO 21
)05 RO 21
)06 RO 21
)07 RO 22
)08 RO 21
)09 RO 22
)10 RO 22
)11 RO 21
)12 RO 22
013 RO 21
014 RO 20
D5 RO 22
016 RO 22
017 RO 21
018 RO 22
019 RO 21
020 RO 2.2
Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

00001 746635
+044.11.44,9

05.08.23 11:26:
05.08.23 11:26:
05,08.23| 11:26%
020

0461615
1272936
0461605
1272931
1272938

875557
0461639
1272932
0461646
0461555
1272934
0461630

675512

208121
0461643
0461621
1272920
0461609

675564
0461556

Crescator

< RO-04.31 Cod

. BENZING 48906551

BENZI

——=>

Loc lansare

Data lansarii

Columbofil VLAD FLORIAN
Longitudine +027.23.01,8
10 GPS
10 +000
10 GPS+03h
Nr.inel |Imbarcare Observatii
Senzor Data Ora
DB0213F8|05.08 11:26:55({033
DB02140D|05.08 11:27:11|098
DB0213F3|05.08 11:27:20|026
DB021431|05.08 11:27:32(096
DBOSB59E|05.08 11:27:39|100
DB0213EC|05.08 11:27:45(078
DB021426|05.08 11:27:51|050
DB021444|05.08 11:27:57|097
DB02140C|05.08 11:28:03(054
DB02140F|05.08 11:28:11(011
DB021435|05.08 11:28:16|099
DBO213F0|05.08 11:28:30(042
DB021408|05.08 11:28:36 074
DBR02144C|05.08 11:28:45 006
DBO213EF|05.08 11:28:51 053
DB0O213F6|05.08 11:28:58 036
DB02140B|05.08 11:29:05 094
DB021437|05.08 11:29:13 030
DB021446|05.08 11:29:19 081
DB0213F5|05.08 11:29:27 012
COSIER P —
N
RAMY S —
\
RiNOLARY ]
Comisia control Imbarcare/Desigilare
concurs 060534 Serie ceas 251462
SW-4.6 HW-8.1 Autorizare 8000273D

G 2

N G ExXpress <====




